47
4
15
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 474
474
C
on
ne

250+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
No. of
Ways
14.569.740.337
14.553.240.325
14.539.540.315
14.53136.39
CBA
Dimension (mm)
No. of Ways
Ì Lightweight zinc diecast  shell, nickel plating over copper
Ì Turned, full metal 4-40 UNC thumb screws
Ì Conductive plastic strain relief inserts, accommodate all cable sizes from 3.5mm to
13mm
Ì Low profile design
Mftrs. List No. D45ZK-xx=Nickel, D45ZK-xxb=Black, where xx = no. of ways
CS481
Diecast Shells and Retainers
209-429R10000290000A00012.718.874.939.950
209-417R10000280000A0009.516.076.439.537
209-405R10000270000A0009.516.060.039.525
209-399R10000260000A0009.516.048.433.515
209-387R10000250000A0009.516.040.433.59
Mftrs. List No.DWHNo. of Ways Order Code
Cable Entry
max dia.
Shell Dimensions